Sourcewell "y —

Explore Contracts w  View Solicitations  News Q,

Staples

Office Supply Catalog Selutions

Buy Sourcewell

LOgIn o ualock more contract

HO12320-50C
Maturity Date: 4/6/1

features,

Website: sta Username

Lse

Prodduets

| G

Password

Password

Products & Services

Sourcewell contract 012320-5CC gives access o the following types of goods and services:

Office supplies

Koffice fumiture

Promational items

Facilities

upplies
Breakroom supplies
Managed printing seovices

Additional information car be found on the supplier-provided, nongovernment website at:

com/sourcewel




Mew IWorks  Explore Contracts View Solicitations  Mews €,

M ' i ‘ Buy Sourcewell
il

Largin o unlock more cantract

BELEIIE S

LIsermarre

‘ LIserrao
R ” g :
Products & Services ¢ el i i itianianionioniont
AL Password

Products & Services

[ contract 012320-5C

SOurcewe

Cfice supp

oo & office furmiture p Buy Sourcewell access

Technalog
Prametional items

Facilities supplies

& vsupplies

Managed printing services
fctditional infarmation can be found on the supplierprovided, nongovernment wibsite at:

satvantage corm/sourewsll

0000000000000



£

[l

Sourcewell »a

CONTRACT EXTENSION

Contract Number: #012320-5CC

Sourcewell, 202 12th Street Northeast, P.O. Box 219, Staples, MIN 56479 (Sourcewell) and
Staples Contract & Commercial LLC, 500 Staples Drive, Framingharm, MA 01702 have entered
into Contract #012320-SCC for the procurement of Office Supply Catalog Solutions. The
Contract has an expiration date of April 6, 2024, but the parties may extend the Contract by
mutual consent.

Sourcewell and Vendor acknowledge that extending the Contract benefits the Vendor,
Sourcewell and Sourcewell’s Members. Vendor and Sourcewell agree to extend the Contract
listed above for an additional period, with & new Contract expiration date of April 6, 2025. All
other terms and conditions of the Contract remain in full force and effect.

Sourcewaell Staples Contract & Commercial LLC
S N e ronoos LB AAIOOASL Ryt
[ Juromy Scluwarts, [Mw&m, Parmjanrlls
By e GOz Y By S PERLT AT
Jererny Schwartz Michele Parzianello
Title: Chief Procurement Officer Title: Chief Sales officer
12/6/2022 | 3:28 em (ST 12/6/2022 | 4:07 M CST

Date Date:




ativ

&« o C

Login Cptions | Sch...

i sourcewell-mn.gov/coog

iy Log In | Staples  gh New Waorld

MYS MWEE | Mew Y.,

‘P wwmwm
o H\HHHHHHHHH\HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH\HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH\HHHH\HHHH

Cortacy Infaremation

Contact Information

Supplier Contact information

To purchase off this contract or for questions r

eoantact:

o Ml W

alt

@ TIEONZ2BOARFE-.. B FHow to use multipl..,

Username

OOt Useram

W Sc

e ur password?

Search Suppliers & Contracts




bERTIE IV

I competitive s
2 for off o
iract #12 1! CCand facilities solutions

ewell awarded Staples
12320-SCC, furniture

The beneflits of your program include:

v One source provider - 5o
expert Relp when you nee

everything you want, including

o Easy online ordering - a e Just for you, with special pricing on the

products 1 rrost by your arganization

o Fast and FREE shipping on supplies - nextbusiness-day in maost of the country

Legm rmore about the contract details 3t Bourcewell

FRIMARY OFFICE SUPPLIES CONTRACT

SEE IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT CONTRACTHO10615-
SCCWHICH EXPIRED JULY 31, 2020




